MASGHINENN
FKS315V1200 400V " // panel saw 3/

highlights

with aluminium format sliding table and outrigger-table ideal for
processing workpieces and cutting panels to size

including scorer with own motor

central control panel at the machine

smooth-running and precise saw blade height and angle adjustment
by means of handwheel

analog angle display for reading the saw blade inclination

very high-quality and stable machine body

Table widening and extension enables comfortable working
smooth-running aluminium format sliding table

stable parallel rip fence with fine adjustment

extendable and robust cross-cut-fence with 2 stops

Included in delivery: Saw blade (g 315mm); scoring saw blade (g
120mm)

3.999,00




FKS315V1200 400V i/, panel saw

technical details

motor power sl in W

table size in mm

table widening in mm

max. cutting height 90° in mm

max. cutting width at parallel fence
in mm

sawblade speed in min-1
scoring unit speed in min-1
scoring unit motor power in W
sound pressure level in dB(A)
net weight in kg

packaging length in mm

EAN code

3000
955x400
810x660

100

990

4300

8530

750

85,7

389

1.310
9120058377709

voltage
table height in mm
sliding table in mm

max. cutting height 45° in mm
sawblade in mm

scoring sawblade in mm
sawblade swivel

sound power level in dB(A)
gross weight in kg
packaging width in mm

packaging height in mm

5%&"
3/

400V / 3/ 50Hz
900

1200x360

70

250-315 (/30)

120 (/20)
0-45°
100

449

990
1.085




