FKS315V1200_400V * // panel saw



highlights

- with aluminium format sliding table and outrigger-table ideal for processing workpieces and cutting panels to size
- including scorer with own motor
- · central control panel at the machine
- smooth-running and precise saw blade height and angle adjustment by means of handwheel
- analog angle display for reading the saw blade inclination
- very high-quality and stable machine body
- Table widening and extension enables comfortable working
- smooth-running aluminium format sliding table
- stable parallel rip fence with fine adjustment
- extendable and robust cross-cut-fence with 2 stops

Included in delivery: Saw blade (ø 315mm); scoring saw blade (ø 120mm)



3.999,00

FKS315V1200_400V * // panel saw



technical details

motor power s1 in W	3000
table size in mm	955x400
table widening in mm	810x660
max. cutting height 90° in mm	100
max. cutting width at parallel fence in mm	990
sawblade speed in min-1	4300
scoring unit speed in min-1	8530
scoring unit motor power in W	750
sound pressure level in dB(A)	85,7
net weight in kg	389
packaging length in mm	1.310
EAN code	9120058377709

voltage	400V / 3 / 50Hz
table height in mm	900
sliding table in mm	1200x360
max. cutting height 45° in mm	70
sawblade in mm	250-315 (/30)
scoring sawblade in mm	120 (/20)
sawblade swivel	0-45°
sound power level in dB(A)	100
gross weight in kg	449
packaging width in mm	990
packaging height in mm	1.085